
SCHEDULE - SHAOLIN MONKS
winter 2017-2018 / TIER 2/3 SUNDAY (B/C)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 19, 17 5 SHAOLIN MONKS 2 TORONTO KINGS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Nov 25, 17 3 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

3 SHAOLIN MONKS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 26, 17 3 GARAGE GUYS 3 SHAOLIN MONKS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 03, 17 3 BARONS 3 SHAOLIN MONKS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 10, 17 3 THRASHERS 2 SHAOLIN MONKS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Dec 12, 17 4 THRASHERS 2 SHAOLIN MONKS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 17, 17 2 TORONTO KINGS 1 SHAOLIN MONKS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Jan 06, 18 0 SHAOLIN MONKS 5 GARAGE GUYS 1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 07, 18 3 SHAOLIN MONKS 4 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 14, 18 1 SHAOLIN MONKS 1 BARONS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 21, 18 1 SHAOLIN MONKS 6 THRASHERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Jan 23, 18 0 SHAOLIN MONKS 0 GARAGE GUYS 10:40 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 28, 18 T2 SF GM1 5 SHAOLIN MONKS 4 GARAGE GUYS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Feb 01, 18 T2 SF GM2 1 GARAGE GUYS 1 SHAOLIN MONKS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Feb 05, 18 T2 FINAL GM1 2 SHAOLIN MONKS 2 THRASHERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Feb 08, 18 T2 FINAL GM2 5 THRASHERS 2 SHAOLIN MONKS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


